MONSOON
LUNCH MENU

@ RICEPLATE ROTIDABBA

@ NONVEG
BUTTER CHICKEN
BEEF VINDALOO
CHICKEN CURRY
MUGHLAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN KEBAB SATE

NON VEGETARIAN
VEGETARIAN

COMBO MEAL

SAMOSA + DRINK
SAMOSA + PREMIUM DRINK

SIDE ITEMS

SAMOSA PLATE
(2 PIECES)

ALOO TIKKI PLATE
(2 PIECES)

CHICKEN TIKKA + SALAD
(4 PIECES)

BUILD YOUR OWN - CHOOSE ONE OF EACH

(EACH PLATE COMES WITH AN INDIAN STYLE SALAD)

VEG

CHANNA MASALA
MIX VEGETABLES

PALAK KOFTA
ALOO GOBI

PANEER VINDALOO

$9.50
$7.95

$3.70
$4.70

$4.00

$4.00

$6.49

NAAN ROLL

DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, $2.20
BOTTLED WATER

PREMIUM DRINKS

MANGO LASSI or SWEET LASSI  $3.50

INDIAN MASALA TEA (2) $3.00
INDIAN COLD COFFEE $2.50
MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK $2.80
APPLE or ORANGE JUICE $2.90

DESSERT

ASK FOR DESSERT OF THE DAY $3.95




